Temposonics®
Magnetostrictive, Absolute, Non-contact
Linear-Position Sensors
E-Series Model EP2
Start/Stop Output
Data Sheet
SENSORS
®

Product Data Sheet, Document Part No.: 551064, Revision C  01/10, 10/11
E-Series Model EP2 Sensor, Start/Stop Output
Extension Cable Options, Ordering Information
Extension cable with connectors for d6 (d60) connection types
Extension Cable and Connector Description Connection type
Female Connector, Straight Exit
with Standard PVC Jacket Cable
(Assembly Includes D6 Connector, Part No.:
560700 and Cable, Part No.:530026)
D6
Female Connector, 90° Exit
with Standard PVC Jacket Cable
(Assembly Includes D6 Connector, Part No.:
560778 and Cable, Part No.:530026)
DA
Female Connector, Straight Exit
with Black Polyurethane Jacket Cable (for
higher resistance to moisture, oil and cold
temperatures)
(Assembly Includes D6 Connector, Part No.:
560700 and Cable, Part No.:530052)
DJ
Female Connector, 90° Exit
with Black Polyurethane Jacket Cable (for
higher resistance to moisture, oil and cold
temperatures)
(Assembly Includes D6 Connector, Part No.:
560778 and Cable, Part No.:530052)
DK
Ordering Information -  Extension Cable with Connector for D6 (D60) Connection Types
SENSOR CONNECTION TYPES = D 1 - 2
D6 = Female connector, straight exit (part no. 560700), and PVC jacket cable (part no. 530026)
DA = Female connector, 90° exit (part no. 560778), and PVC jacket cable (part no. 530026)
DJ = Female connector, straight exit (part no. 560700), and black polyurethane jacket cable (part no. 530052)
DK = Female connector, 90° exit (part no. 560778), and black polyurethane jacket cable (part no. 530052)
CABLE LENGTHS = 3 - 5
For standard length cables up to 100 ft
005 = 5 ft.
015 = 15 ft.
025 = 25 ft.
050 = 50 ft.
100 = 100 ft.
For custom length cables over 100 ft.
— — — =  Cable length (maximum cable length is dependent on the output selected; consult MTS Applications Engineering)
CABLE TERMINATION = 6 - 8
P0 = Pigtail cable without connector (2 digit code)
D6M = D6 male connector (straight exit). Only available with the D6 option above.
D6F = D6 female connector (straight exit). Only available with the D6 option above.
DAF = D6 female connector (90° exit). Only available with the DA option above.
D
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
6
MTS Sensors
E-Series Model EP2 Temposonics® Linear-Position Sensors - Digital (Start/Stop) Output
Product Data Sheet, Document Part No.: 551064, Revision C  01/10, 10/11
E-Series Model EP2 Sensor, Start/Stop Output
Ordering Information
Sensor Model = E P 2 D 1 - 4
E-Series model EP2 sensor with digital-pulse (start/stop) output
— — —  =  MEASURING STROKE LENGTH IN INCHES = 5 - 7
  (Contact factory for custom stroke lengths)
004 = 4 inch stroke length 024 = 24 inch stroke length
006 = 6 inch stroke length 030 = 30 inch stroke length
009 = 9 inch stroke length 036 = 36 inch stroke length
012 = 12 inch stroke length 042 = 42 inch stroke length
015 = 15 inch stroke length 048 = 48 inch stroke length
018 = 18 inch stroke length 054 = 54 inch stroke length
021 = 21 inch stroke length 060 = 60 inch stroke length
E P 2 D -
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Use the order matrix below to configure your Model EP2 digital-pulse (start/stop) sensor order number. Contact the factory for custom
sensor orders.
For your convenience, the E-Series Model EP2 sensor with digital-pulse (start/stop) output can be purchased from the MTS Online Store at:
7
SENSORS
®
MTS and Temposonics are registered trademarks of MTS Systems Corporation.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Printed in USA. Copyright © 2011 MTS Systems Corporation. All Rights Reserved in all media.
MTS Systems Corporation
Sensors Division
3001 Sheldon Drive
Cary, North Carolina
27513, USA
Tel.:	 +1-800-633-7609
Fax:	 +1-919-677-2343
	 +1-800-498-4442
e-mail: sensorsinfo@mts.com
MTS Sensor Technologie
GmbH & Co. KG
Auf dem Schüffel 9
D - 58513 Lüdenscheid, Germany
Tel.:	 +49-2351-9587-0
Fax:	 +49-2351-56491
e-mail: info@mtssensor.de
MTS Sensors Technology
Corporation
737 Aihara-cho, Machida-shi
Tokyo 194-0211, Japan
Tel.:	 +81-42-775-3838